
Date ClosedCategory Next Action Next Action DateStatusDate Filed

01/31/2022

Address/ Parcel
Number

Enforcement
Number

Enforcement List

EEN22-0030 7226 WOOD LANE DR 01/10/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/11/2022

010579982

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0031 7226 WOOD LANE DR 01/10/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/11/2022

010579982

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0032 6949 S HARRISON HILLS DR 01/10/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011582266

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0033 8516 GRANVILLE PKWY 01/10/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/25/2022

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0034 8516 GRANVILLE PKWY 01/10/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/25/2022

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0035 7318 S 70TH ST 01/11/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/12/2022

010338950

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0036 7432 GERTRUDE ST 01/11/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/12/2022

010581006

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0037 7430 GERTRUDE ST 01/11/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/12/2022

010581006

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0038 13404 GERTRUDE ST 01/11/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/14/2022

010977538

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0039 7327 S 71ST AVE 01/11/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/14/2022

010348050

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0040 7214 S 78TH ST 01/11/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/12/2022

010479759

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0041 8121 PARK VIEW BLVD 01/12/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010537228

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0042 7102 S 74TH ST 01/12/2022 Closed - Abated 01/14/2022

010563318

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0043 10118 VIRGINIA ST 01/12/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/24/2022

011590035

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0044 7795 GREENLEAF DR 01/12/2022 Closed - Abated 01/14/2022

010342834

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0045 7340 S 71ST AVE 01/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/14/2022

010347887

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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EEN22-0046 7340 S 71ST AVE 01/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/14/2022

010347887

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0047 7731 GREENLEAF DR 01/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/18/2022

010343229

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0048 7720 TALLOWOOD ST 01/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/25/2022

010769358

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0049 7720 TALLOWOOD ST 01/13/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010769358

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0050 7712 87TH ST 01/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/14/2022

010479767

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0051 7609 TERRY DR 01/13/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/18/2022

010557970

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0052 13616 EMILINE CIR 01/14/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/18/2022

010978534

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0053 13579 LILLIAN ST 01/14/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/18/2022

011090618

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0054 13421 CHANDLER ST 01/14/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/25/2022

011090405

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0055 13209 LILLIAN ST 01/14/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/18/2022

011089245

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0056 7004 EMILINE ST 01/14/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/18/2022

010329927

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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